86
 TUFF-LINKTM
TECHNOLOGY
MICRO-LINKTM
PRODUCT  FAMILY
MICRO-LINK™ MOLDED CONNECTORS & CORDSETS
All molded connectors in the Remke Micro-Link family are
available in PVC, PUR, TPE and Rubber to protect against harsh

87
MICRO-LINKTM
ORDERING INFORMATION
3   0 4   A  0 0 5 0   J   1
Use this example for help when ordering.
MICRO-LINK STYLE CONNECTOR SERIES
2 = (AC) Dual Key (PVC)
3 = (DC) Single Key-M12 (PVC)
4 = (AC) Dual Key  (PUR)
5 = (DC) Single Key-M12 (PUR)
6 = (AC) Dual Key (SJ00W)
7 = (DC) Single Key-M12 (SJ00W)
CONNECTOR STYLE
A = Female Straight O = Female/Female
C = Female 90 Degree P = Male Recpt. 1/2" NPT
E = Male Straight* R = Male Recpt. 1/4" NPT
F = Male 90 Degree* S = Female Recpt. 1/4" NPT+
K = Male/Female (STRT/STRT)*  T = Male Recpt. M14 X 1
L = Male/Female (STRT/90D)*   + = Internal Threads
M = Male/Female (90D/STRT)*  * = Male Has External Threads
N = Male/Female (90D/90D)* Note: Other connector styles available.
Consult Factory.
DUAL KEY CABLE CODES SINGLE KEY CABLE CODES
AA = # 22 AWG TPE Shielded
(Auto CC) AB = # 22 AWG TPE Shielded (Euro CC)
AK = # 22 AWG PUR w/braid
(Auto CC) AL = # 22 AWG PUR w/braid (Euro CC)
AQ =  # 18 AWG TPE (Auto CC)* AR =  #18 AWG TPE (Euro CC)
C = # 18 AWG Rubber SJOOW*
(Auto CC) D =  # 18 AWG Rubber SJOOW (Euro CC)*
E = # 18 AWG PVC (Auto CC)* F = # 18 AWG PVC (Euro CC)*
G =  # 22 AWG PVC w/braid
(Auto CC) H =  # 22 AWG PVC w/braid (Euro CC)
K =  # 22 AWG PUR (Auto CC) J = # 22 AWG PVC w/o braid (Euro CC)
T = # 22 AWG PVC w/o braid
(Auto CC) L = # 22 AWG PUR (Euro CC)
For Receptacles Only
N = # 18/1C PVC
P = # 22/1C PVC
AS = #24/1C PVC
For Receptacles Only
N = # 18/1C PVC
P = # 22/1C PVC
AS = #24/1C PVC
Note: (Auto CC) applies to Dual
Key Devices. Other cable codes
available - consult factory
Note: (Euro CC) applies to Single
Key (M12) Devices. Other cable types
available - consult factory
Note: * means 2 through 5 Pole only
ASSEMBLY LENGTH (FT.)
1st Digit is 100 x Length Ex: 0005 is 1/2 Ft.
2nd Digit is 10 x Length 0050 is 5 Ft.
3rd Digit is 1 x Length 0500 is 50 Ft.
4th Digit is .1 x Length 5000 is 500 Ft.
COUPLING OR SHELL OPTIONS
1 = Stainless Steel (2 through 6P) N = Non-Metallic (2 through 6P)
9 = Nickel-Plated Brass Note: Leave Blank for Std. Materials
NUMBER OF POLES
02 = 2 Pole
03 = 3 Pole
04 = 4 Pole
05 = 5 Pole
06 = 6 Pole
88
 TUFF-LINKTM